
Mina Al Fajer, Dibba, Fujairah, United Arab Emirates



Abdelrahman Abdelshafi

Abdelrahman.Abdelshafi@Fairmont.com

+971 56 996 1925 

Ahmed Abdraboh

Ahmed.Abdraboh@Fairmont.com

+971 56 603 8764

Elena Ivanova

Elena.Ivanova@Fairmont.com

+971 55 859 6771

Sara Bellamine

Sara.Bellamine@Fairmont.com

+971 56 545 6099

Doaa Khatab 

Doaa.Khatab@Fairmont.com 

+971 56 686 6793 



Marwa Fechtani

Marwa.Fechtani@Fairmont.com

+971 56 997 9855

Mohamed Abdelsalam

mohamed.abdelsalam2@fairmont.com

+ 971 50 503 6814

Dennis Raoul

Dennis.Raoul@Fairmont.com

+971 50 252 4547

Sajith Kaduvathil 

Sajith.Kaduvathil@Fairmont.com 

+971 56 682 8882 

Subbaiah Aiyappa

Subbaiah.Aiyappa@Fairmont.com

+971 58 814 7917
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